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2024/25 18th round, Match #71
Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 1°C. Spectators: 300

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 : 2

«Metalist» Kharkiv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
30 Shvets Serhii
44 Boldenkov Valerii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl (C)
77 Radulskyi Yurii
34 Henyk Vasyl
69 Romanov Serhii
17 Stadnik Maksym
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
71 Barasiuk Sviatoslav
26 Bobynets Andrii
19 Babanin Vladyslav
99 Bespalko Yevhen
23 Demkiv Stanislav
22 Zamurenko Pavlo
11 Kos Oleh
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
7 Somka Artem
4 Tytov Dmytro

Coach
Rypan Oleh

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
31 Porokh Bohdan
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
24 Lutsiv P
29 Abramov Yehor
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
77 Chidomere Aleks
6 Tepliakov Daniil

Substitutes
36 Talyshkin Daniel
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
32 Shakhmaiev Mykyta
13 Horiainov Oleksii
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
17 Prykhodko Daniil
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
9 Lutsiv V
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
34 Lemba Illia
7 Synchuk Hennadii

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Udovenko Serhii
4th Official:
Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #71
Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 1°C. Spectators: 300

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk 1 : 2 «Metalist» Kharkiv
3 Frantsuz Vasyl 25'

45+1' 29 Abramov Yehor

46' 24 Lutsiv P
7 Synchuk Hennadii

51' 10 Bahachanskyi Maksym

57' 77 Chidomere Aleks
69 Romanov Serhii

99 Bespalko Yevhen 63'

90 Barchuk Roman
11 Kos Oleh 63'

66' 7 Synchuk Hennadii

67' 20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo

67' 77 Chidomere Aleks
13 Horiainov Oleksii

68' 2 Myziuk Oleksandr

3 Frantsuz Vasyl 68'

34 Henyk Vasyl
23 Demkiv Stanislav 72'

77 Radulskyi Yurii 77'

78' 2 Myziuk Oleksandr
42 Fedoriv Vitalii

79' 13 Horiainov Oleksii
77 Radulskyi Yurii

6 Rudiuk Volodymyr 80'

82' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
9 Lutsiv V

90+4' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


